
 
 
 
 
Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Cate
gory 

of 
share
hold

er 

No. 
of 

share
holde

rs 

No. 
of 

fully 
paid 
up 

equit
y 

share
s 

held 

Total 
no. 

share
s 

held 

Share
holdi
ng as 
a % 
of 

total 
no. of 
shares 
(calcu
lated 
as per 
SCR
R, 

1957)
As a 
% of 
(A+B
+C2) 

No. 
of 

Voti
ng 

Right
s 

To
tal 
as 
a 
% 
of 
To
tal 
Vo
tin
g 

rig
ht 

No. of 
equity 
shares 
held in 
demat
erializ

ed 
form 

Sub-categorization of shares 
(XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) 
under 

SubCa
tegory

_I 

SubCat
egory_

II 

SubCat
egory_I

II 

(A) 
Prom
oter 
& 
Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

7 
2,38,
79,4

64 

2,38,
79,4

64 
66.10 

2,38,
79,4

64 

66.
10 

2,38,7
9,464 

-- -- -- 

(B) 
Publi
c 

9,320 
1,22,
48,0

66 

1,22,
48,0

66 
33.90 

1,22,
48,0

66 

33.
90 

1,18,2
2,866 

   

(C1) 
Shar
es 
unde
rlyin
g 
DRs 

   0.00  
0.0

0 
 -- -- -- 

(C2) 
Shar
es 
held 
by 
Empl
oyee 
Trust 

   0.00  
0.0

0 
 -- -- -- 

(C) 
Non 
Prom
oter-
Non 
Publi
c 

   0.00  
0.0

0 
 -- -- -- 

Gran
d 
Total 

9,327 
3,61,
27,5

30 

3,61,
27,5

30 

100.0
0 

3,61,
27,5

30 

10
0.0

0 

3,57,0
2,330 

  
 
 

 

 

 


