Summary statement holding of specified securities

Cate gory of share hold er	No. of share holde rs	No. of fully paid up equit y share s held	Total no. share s held	Share holdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calcu lated as per SCR R, 1957) As a % of (A+B +C2)	No. of Voti ng Right s	To tal as of To tal Vo tin g rig ht	No. of equity shares held in demat erializ ed form	Sub-categorization of shares (XV) Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
								SubCa tegory _I	SubCat egory_ II	SubCat egory_I II
(A) Prom oter & Prom oter Grou p	7	2,38, 79,4 64	2,38, 79,4 64	66.10	2,38, 79,4 64	66. 10	2,38,7 9,464			
(B) Publi c	9,320	1,22, 48,0 66	1,22, 48,0 66	33.90	1,22, 48,0 66	33. 90	1,18,2 2,866			
(C1) Shar es unde rlyin g DRs				0.00		0.0				
Shar es held by Empl oyee Trust				0.00		0.0				
(C) Non Prom oter- Non Publi c				0.00		0.0				
Gran d Total	9,327	3,61, 27,5 30	3,61, 27,5 30	100.0	3,61, 27,5 30	10 0.0 0	3,57,0 2,330			